
Govt Degree College Handwara 
Time Table for BG 2nd Semester (Batch 2025 NEP) 

10:00 to 10:40 10:40-11:20 

(VAC’S)S 
11:20 to 

12:00 
12:00 to 

12:40 
12:40 
to1:20 

1:20 to 2:00 (AECs) 2:00 to 2:40 

 

2:40 to 3:20 

(SECs) 

3:20 to 4:00 

(MDCs) 

ECO222J/N 
(6) 

UIN/A MTW (5) 
 

AAT222J  
(16) 

SOC222J/N 
(4) 

KRL222
J/N (9) 

ENL222A/A (4) BCH222J/N (17) WDP (7)  

ECONOMICS 
CBC (D) 

URL222J/N 
(12) 

UIN/B TFS (13) PLS222J/N 
(1) 

HST222J/N 
(8) 

ELR222J/N 
(10) 

 

ENL222A/B (3) BTG222J/N (6) E-COM  (16) EDUCATION (1) 

CBF (D) EVS (2) 

GGY222J/N 

(14) 

DTS/A TFS (5)  CBC222J/N 
(17) 

CAP222
J (8) 

ENL222A/ C (8) PHY222J/N (15) DTC (3) PHYSICS (D) 

CFF(D) INDIAN FINANCIAL 
SYSTEM (D) 

MMT222/N 
(15) 

DTS/B MTW (13
) 

PRL222J/N 
(9) 

CHM222J/N 
(18) 

BOT222
J/N (7) 

 ZOL222J/N (14) EDU (12) SOCIOLOGY(3) 

ENG(14) HISTORY  (5) 

POM222J (17) H&W/A MTW (1
4) 

EDU222J/N 
(5) 

FAC222N 
(19) 

MGT22
2N (17) 

 IMC222J/N (11) GGY (11) MANAGERIAL SKILLS 
(8) 

KRL (13) 
 INDIAN MUSIC (D) 

 H&W/B TFS (17) ANT222J/N 
(18) 

 ARL222J
/N (18) 

  IMC (17) BIOTECHNOLOGY (D) 

PLS (6) 

 ESE/A TFS (14) ACP222N (D)     SOC  

DMG (9) 

ESE/B MTW (17) URL (10)  

 
  Sd/                                                                                                                                                                                                                Sd/ 
 Convener Time Table                                                                                                                                                                                      Principal 
 
Note:  1. Room Numbers are shown in parentheses. 

2. MDC classes shall be taken for first three days of the week  
3. Classes for SECs shall be delivered from Monday to Thursday each week. 



 
Subject Abbreviations 

 

VACs (Value Added Courses AEC- Ability Enhancement 
Course 

 

SECs- Skill Enhancement 
Courses 

Major / Minor Subjects 
(Suffix J means Major and Suffix N means Minor) 

Abbreviation Full Form Abbreviation Full Form Abbreviation Full Form Abbreviation Full Form Abbreviation Full Form 

UIN-  
 

Understanding 
India 

ENL-  
 

English 
Language 

WDP- 
 

 Web 
Development 

AAT Commerce GLY Geology 

DTS-  
 

Digital and 
Technological 
Solutions 

  ECOM- 
 

 E-Commerce 
 

ANT Anthropology HST History 

ESE-  
 

Environmental 
Science 
Education 

  DTC-  
 

Diary Practices 
and Products 
 

ARL Arabic 
Literature 

IMC  Indian Music 

H&W-  
 

Health and 
Wellness 

  EDU Education BCH Biochemistry KRL Kashmiri 
Literature 

MTW-  
 

Monday, 
Tuesday, 
Wednsday 

  GGY Geography BOT Botany MMT Mathematics 

TFS- 
 

 Thursday, 
Friday, 
Saturday 
 

  IMC Inidan Music BTG Biotechnology PHY Physics 

    KRL Kashmiri CAP Computer 
Application 

PLS Political 
Science 

    PLS Political 
SCience 

CBC Clinical 
Biochemistry 

POM BBA 

    SOC Sociology CHM Chemistry PRL Persian 

    URL Urdu ECO Economics SOC Sociology 

  
 
MDCs means Multidisciplinary Courses 

  EDU  Education URL Urdu 

  ELR English 
Literature 

ZOL Zoology 

  GGY Geography   

 
 
 



 

Sections for VACs and AEC 
VACs Subjects AEC Subjects 

DTS/A and UIN/A  ARL, ECO, EDU, ELR, HST, IMC ENL/A ARL, ECO, EDU, ELR, HST, IMC, KRL, 
PLS 

DTS/B and UIN/B KRL, PLS, PRL, SOC, URL ENL/B PRL, SOC, URL, AAT, ANT, BCH, 
BOT, BTG,  

H&W/ A and ESE/ A AAT, ANT, BCH, BOT, BTG, CAP, 
CBC, 

ENL/C CAP, CBC,CHM, GGY, GLY, MMT, 
PHY, POM, ZOL 

H&W/B and ESE/B CHM, GGY, GLY, MMT, PHY, POM, 
ZOL 

  

 
 


