

# Govt Degree College Handwara

## Time Table for BG 2<sup>nd</sup> Semester (Batch 2025 NEP)

10:00 to 10:40	10:40-11:20 (VAC'S)S	11:20 to 12:00	12:00 to 12:40	12:40 to1:20	1:20 to 2:00 (AECs)	2:00 to 2:40	2:40 to 3:20 (SECs)	3:20 to 4:00 (MDCs)
ECO222J/N (6)	UIN/A MTW (5)	AAT222J (16)	SOC222J/N (4)	KRL222 J/N (9)	ENL222A/A (4)	BCH222J/N (17)	WDP (7)	ECONOMICS
							CBC (D)	
URL222J/N (12)	UIN/B TFS (13)	PLS222J/N (1)	HST222J/N (8)	ELR222J/N (10)	ENL222A/B (3)	BTG222J/N (6)	E-COM (16)	EDUCATION (1)
							CBF (D)	EVS (2)
GGY222J/N (14)	DTS/A TFS (5)		CBC222J/N (17)	CAP222 J (8)	ENL222A/ C (8)	PHY222J/N (15)	DTC (3)	PHYSICS (D)
							CFF(D)	INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM (D)
MMT222/N (15)	DTS/B MTW (13 )	PRL222J/N (9)	CHM222J/N (18)	BOT222 J/N (7)		ZOL222J/N (14)	EDU (12)	SOCIOLOGY(3)
							ENG(14)	HISTORY (5)
POM222J (17)	H&W/A MTW (1 4)	EDU222J/N (5)	FAC222N (19)	MGT22 2N (17)		IMC222J/N (11)	GGY (11)	MANAGERIAL SKILLS (8)
							KRL (13)	INDIAN MUSIC (D)
	H&W/B TFS (17)	ANT222J/N (18)		ARL222J /N (18)			IMC (17)	BIOTECHNOLOGY (D)
							PLS (6)	
	ESE/A TFS (14)	ACP222N (D)					SOC	
							DMG (9)	
	ESE/B MTW (17)						URL (10)	

Sd/  
Convener Time Table

Sd/  
Principal

- Note:
1. Room Numbers are shown in parentheses.
  2. MDC classes shall be taken for first three days of the week
  3. Classes for SECs shall be delivered from Monday to Thursday each week.

## Subject Abbreviations

VACs (Value Added Courses)		AEC- Ability Enhancement Course		SECs- Skill Enhancement Courses		Major / Minor Subjects (Suffix J means Major and Suffix N means Minor)			
Abbreviation	Full Form	Abbreviation	Full Form	Abbreviation	Full Form	Abbreviation	Full Form	Abbreviation	Full Form
UIN-	Understanding India	ENL-	English Language	WDP-	Web Development	AAT	Commerce	GLY	Geology
DTS-	Digital and Technological Solutions			ECOM-	E-Commerce	ANT	Anthropology	HST	History
ESE-	Environmental Science Education			DTC-	Diary Practices and Products	ARL	Arabic Literature	IMC	Indian Music
H&W-	Health and Wellness			EDU	Education	BCH	Biochemistry	KRL	Kashmiri Literature
MTW-	Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday			GGY	Geography	BOT	Botany	MMT	Mathematics
TFS-	Thursday, Friday, Saturday			IMC	Indian Music	BTG	Biotechnology	PHY	Physics
				KRL	Kashmiri	CAP	Computer Application	PLS	Political Science
				PLS	Political Science	CBC	Clinical Biochemistry	POM	BBA
				SOC	Sociology	CHM	Chemistry	PRL	Persian
				URL	Urdu	ECO	Economics	SOC	Sociology
<b>MDCs means Multidisciplinary Courses</b>						EDU	Education	URL	Urdu
						ELR	English Literature	ZOL	Zoology
						GGY	Geography		

### Sections for VACs and AEC

VACs	Subjects	AEC	Subjects
DTS/A and UIN/A	ARL, ECO, EDU, ELR, HST, IMC	ENL/A	ARL, ECO, EDU, ELR, HST, IMC, KRL, PLS
DTS/B and UIN/B	KRL, PLS, PRL, SOC, URL	ENL/B	PRL, SOC, URL, AAT, ANT, BCH, BOT, BTG,
H&W/ A and ESE/ A	AAT, ANT, BCH, BOT, BTG, CAP, CBC,	ENL/C	CAP, CBC,CHM, GGY, GLY, MMT, PHY, POM, ZOL
H&W/B and ESE/B	CHM, GGY, GLY, MMT, PHY, POM, ZOL		